
Lesson Plan (2020 - 2021)

Three Wed 1-Apr Maths

pg: 39 to 41 table 2

Three Thu 2-Apr Maths

pg: 42 to 43

Three Fri 3-Apr Maths

pg: 44 to 47 table 3

Three Sat 4-Apr Maths

pg: 48 to 50 

Three Mon 6-Apr Maths

pg: 51 to 52 table 4

Three Tue 7-Apr Maths

pg: 53 

Three Wed 8-Apr Maths

pg: 54 table 5

Three Thu 9-Apr Maths

pg: 55 to 57 table 6

Three Fri 10-Apr Maths

pg 58 to 60 table 6

Three Sat 11-Apr Maths

pg: 61 to 64 table 6 Make 3 groups of 7 pencils 

and ask how many pencils

Three Mon 13-Apr Maths

pg: 65 to 67 table 7 

Three Tue 14-Apr Maths

pg: 68 to 71 table 7 

Three Wed 15-Apr Maths

pg: 72 to 74

Three Thu 16-Apr Maths

pg: 75 to 78 table 7 

Ali pocket money 3000 Rs. 

He give 1000 to his brother 

How much money he left



Lesson Plan (2020 - 2021)

Three Fri 17-Apr Maths

  pg: 79 to 81 

Three Sat 18-Apr Maths

pg: 82 table 5

Three Mon 20-Apr Maths

pg: 83

Three Tue 21-Apr Maths

pg: 84 table 3

Three Wed 22-Apr Maths

pg: 85

Three Thu 23-Apr Maths

pg: 86 to 88 table 4

Three Fri 24-Apr Maths

pg:89 to 90

Three Sat 25-Apr Maths

pg: 39 to 50

Three Mon 27-Apr Maths

pg: 51 to 58

Three Tue 28-Apr Maths

pg: 59 to 70

Three Wed 29-Apr Maths

pg: 71 to 80

Three Thu 30-Apr Maths

pg: 81 to 90

Saba is 10years old her 

father is 5 times as old as 

saba. Find the difference in 

their ages


